Night Line

«aBB T :

Steamboat Springs Transit

SST App.
www.RouteShout.com

B SST Operations  Live Map & Times
\ 970.879.3717 www.steamboatsprings.net/sst

Emergency
Dial 9.1.1.

No transfer is needed between the

Times are shown for only a few major stops:
Y ! P Night Line and the

Find the listed bus stop nearest to your location :{p c
to determine the pick up time or go to R N
www.steamboatsprings.net/sst and click on
the stop to see the time for that stop and a “real fime” =L
display of where the buses are.

nght Line (including first and last buses)
To the Ski Area

Pahwintah Strect

<&
Laurel i
L

ety -
Fish Creek Falls RO Sall

Chermy DI

Stop Times Past

No. Stop Name 1st Bus the Hour Last Bus l
1 Steamboat Campground 8:08 pm :08 :28 .48 11:08 pm = re §
4 Riverside Drive 8:09 pm :09 :29 :49 11:09 pm -
10 Stockbridge 7:00 pm :00 :20 -40 11:20 pm s
21 11th & Lincoln 7:02 pm :02 :22 :42 11:22 pm
23 Tth & Lincoln 7:06 pm :06 :26 :46 11:26 pm »;
25 3rd & Lincoln 7:08 pm :08 :28 :48 11:28 pm
41 The Flour Mill 7:09 pm :09 :29 49 11:29 pm
51  Pine Grove Center 7:12 pm :12 :32 :52 11:32 pm
53  Central Park Plaza 7:14 pm :14 :34 54 11:34 pm

The Night Line, Ski Area bound bus continues as the Night

Condo Line, Condominium bound bus. No transfer is needed.

To Downtown & West Steamboat

Stop Times Past the

No. Stop Name 1st Bus Hour Last Bus

101 Gondola Transit Center 7:46 pm :06 :26 :46 12:06 am — ::z::::‘:d,“,,e ! 1) M 1

102 Ski Time Square T48pm 0828 48 12:08am s () Vo
59 Central Park Ploza 753pm  :13:33:53  12:13am )2 s e xS

62 Safeway 755pm (153555 12:150m S o AN G

27 3rd & Lincoln 759pm  :19:39:59  12:19am Rl T

29 7th & Lincoln 801 pm 21 41 .01 12:21 am &l

12 Dream Island 8:03pm 23 4303 1103 pm I s

18 Downhill Drive 8:05 pm 25 45 .05 11:05 pm "\l





